

S.T 4(11)16

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 48

22.11.23

Today is fixed for evidence. The sole accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira. Ld.P.P files hazira. No Witness is present today. The case is adjourned.

Today

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas